| From Market X Get Name of the Freelancer: Jan Address: - Andhen Ed | Doda Mata a Mahac | DIE- | ** | | 3 | a. | | e | - | |
|--|----------------------|-----------------------------|--------|--------|--------------------------|-----------|----------|---|--|--|
| Mobile No:- 985 | 3141491 | | | | | | | | | |
| | | Е | BILL | | | | | | | |
| Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D | as Wadi Circle Road | | adi, | Bill N | lo: 34 : 30 ancer Co | 1808 | 3 | imt5053- | 0006 | |
| Towar | ds my Charge | es/Feesag | ains | t Ass | signmen | t/sstat | ed be | low: | | |
| Job No: 20240967 | | C | | | ssignmer and Date | | | d Assignment per and Date | Quantity And Amount | |
| Job Title: Selb Foemer | Study | | | | | | | | Payble | |
| Fieldwork Locations: mw | oai | | | | | | | | | |
| Fees for Assignment | | 1 | | | | | | | | |
| Data Collection Type & Segment | | Q | Quant | tity | Rate | | | Amount | | |
| 1- Briefing charges | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | | 9 | | 250 |). | 22 | 50 | | |
| 3- Main interview - | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4- Main interview- | | | | | | _ | | | | |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify) | scription/Others | | | | | | | | d . | |
| Other Fees/Charges | | | | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Charges | | | | | | | | | | |
| EXCOUNTE | | aven | | | 12/24 | | | Table | | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa | ture: MX2 | 211 | 15 | 301 | 12/24 | | Pas | 71 | | |
| Totals | | | | | | 250 | 2) | | | |
| A) Fees for Assignemt | Job No. | Task Cod | de | Amo | unt:- 2 | 150 | <u> </u> | | | |
| | 20240967 | | | | | | | | | |
| B) Supervision Charges | | | | Amo | unt:- | | | | | |
| | | | | - | +B) For | r Net F | Payme | ent | | |
| Rupees in Words: Two Thous | , and Two | Hund | nea | P | ibry | | | | | |
| - 2 | | Sı | ımr | nar | У | | | | | |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cen | re Collection | antity Synched Submitted | | | lejectedby reed by me | Invoice (| | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices | |
| normages Lab work | sal obtlive | | | | | | | 2 | | |
| I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: H F Beneficiary Bank Account Name: T Beneficiary Bank Account Number: | IPM 263 ania Mah | ok adik | | | Benefic | ciary Bar | nk Nam | with all terms and cole: Sanas Was SRCBOO | et Bank | |
| E&OE Youthwall | | Phylin | led | 1 | 2: 2: | | - | eceived On: | d On . | |
| (Signature & Date) | | Approved | by wit | th dat | e | | BIII CI | hecked & Cleare | | |

| market <u>x</u> cel | 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abh 3 Let chaver Mobile No.: 8928286122 | PIC of the freelancer |
|---|---|---------------------------|
| Research Data by M Date of I Location: Murbar | Tavia Malochik. registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 14924 Valid From: 14924 to 21924 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9 33141491 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | |
| | | (Card Holder's Signatura) |

| Freelancer Name Tan'a Matadik House Address Aralheri East | Job No: 20240967 Job Title: Selb Foaner Study. Fieldwork Location: Murbai | Freelancer Code: MXMvMf2023-000 Reference No: Date: 30/12/24 |
|---|---|--|
| | | |

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty |
|------------------|----------------|----------------------|
| FGD-Mubaj | 9 | 250 |
| | | (Nos) |

The above stated assignment will start from 14924 and end on 219924 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| Date: 30/12/24 | |
|----------------------------|------|
| Name of signee: Tania Maha | olik |
| Signature: Skaehrath | |

Signed in the presence of

| pregret in the breach | |
|-----------------------|------------------|
| 1) Witness Name: | Abhisbeh Chovan, |
| Contact number: | 8928286122- |
| Signature: | Abhyleh |
| 2) Witness Name: | |
| Contact number: | |
| Signature: | |

| From Market X cel Date Name of the Freelancer:- Ric Address:- 8209, Adviy 1 Mobile No:- 90292588 | ha Ban | x Put Utol showing. cherhop | Police | Statio | n k | andiv | eli west. | |
|--|---------------------------|-----------------------------------|----------------|------------------------------|----------|----------------------|---------------------|--|
| 3 V | | | BILL | | | | | |
| Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D | las Wadi Circle | LTD. Road, Nicholas | s Wadi, | For Comm | 1121 | 07 | numF2023 | -0014, |
| Towar | ds my Cha | arges/Fees | against | Assignm | ent/s | stated | below: | |
| Job No: 20240967 | | | Origina | al Assignr per and D | nent | Revi | sed Assignmen | Sagnery Will |
| Job Title: Selb Foamer | study | | | | | | | Amount Payble |
| Fieldwork Locations: Muba | 1 | | | | | | | |
| Fees for Assignment | | | 8 | | | | | |
| Data Collection Type & Segment | | | Quantit | y Ra | te | | Amou | int |
| 1- Briefing charges | | | | | | | | |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | | 12 | 25 | 0 | 3 | .000 | |
| 3- Main interview - | | | | | | | | |
| 4- Main interview- | | | | | | | | |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify) | cription/Oth | ers | | | | | | |
| Other Fees/Charges | | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Charges | | | | | | | | |
| xecutive Name: Abhis | | | novon | , | | | 2.2 | |
| IC Employee ID: Date: Signat | ure: M | X227 | 3 | 0/12/2 | 4 | Ad | Mel | |
| otals | 1 | | | | | | | |
|) Fees for Assignemt | Job No. | Task Co | ode Ar | nount:- | 300 | 0 | | |
| | 202409 | 67 | | | | | | A. |
|) Supervision Charges | | | An | nount:- | | | | |
| | | Gran | | (A+B) Fo | or Not | Paym | | |
| spees in Words: Three T | housane | only | | (***) | 71 1461 | гаупп | ent | |
| | | Sı | umma | ry | | | | |
| Segment Summer S | Type | Quantity Synched Submitted | - mescarrere) | / Rejectedby Agreed by me | | e Quantity cepted | Quantity Paidinthis | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| 2024006 FGD Mubai | obline | | 8 | | | | invoice | Subsequent invoices |
| eneficiary Bank Account Name: Ric | both sides of the Board k | isoni | and correct to | Benefic | ciary Ba | ank Name | | Bank. |
| PB | | All | ek | | | Bill Re | ceived On: | = ., |
| (Signature & Date) | | Approved b | y with da | te | | Bill Ch | ecked & Cleared | On: |

| market xcel | 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abbished Cloven Mobile No.: 8328286122 | PIC of the freelancer |
|---|---|---------------------------|
| Research Data by MDate of I Location: Mwbai | registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 14924 Valid From: 14924 to 21925 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 30238833 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | |
| | | (Card Holder's Signature) |

| Freelancer Name Richa Banswari House Address 13 209, Adity 9 CHS, Nr. Chorkap Police stion Kardivali W | Job Title: Selb Foomer Study Fieldwork Location: Mubai | Freelancer Code: MXMumF2023-0014 Reference No: Date: 30 12 24, |
|--|---|--|
|--|---|--|

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|----------------------|------------------|----------------|-----------------------|
| offline | FGD - Mulbaj | 12 | 250 |
| | | | |

The above stated assignment will start from 14/9 12 and end on 21/9/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| Date: 30/12/24 Name of signee: Richa Roughani | Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Abhislek Cloven Contact number: 8928286122 Signature: Athleh |
|---|---|
| signature: Ple | 2) Witness Name: |
| | Contact number:Signature: |

| rom Market Ercel data Jame of the Freelancer: Dirali V Address: 304/(/3 Floor/SW Aobile No: 2468901180 | matrix ilas Cio pavali A | oma Prh | rl nen | L Day | shan | no | gar man | vel Pada Virar (E) |
|---|---------------------------------|----------------|-----------|---------------------------|----------------------|-----------------|--------------------------------|--|
| Applie No. 8468901120 | | BIL | L | | | | | |
| | | | | mmercial | Use: | - | | |
| Zustomer's Name & Address | and a war are | | | | | | | |
| Fo: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PY 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi C Vear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D | Ircie Rodu, Micholas | | Freela | 30/12/ ncer Code | e: MX | | | 23-0383 |
| Towards my | Charges/Fees | again | st Ass | gnment/s | sstated | belo | w: | |
| Job No: 20240967 | | Orig | inal As | signment nd Date | Rev | ised | Assignment r and Date | Quantity And Amount Payble |
| - 4 | alv | | | | | | | raybic |
| 302 11111 | ~] ' | | | | | | | |
| FIEIDWOLK LOCATIONS: | | | | | | | | |
| Fees for Assignment | | Qua | ntity | Rate | | | Amount | |
| Data Collection Type & Segment | | 1 | 2. | | | | | |
| 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | | | | | | | |
| 3- Main interview - | | | | | | | | |
| 4- Main interview- | 1 | 1 | 3 . | 500 | | 150 | 30 | 6.2 |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcriptio (Specify) | n/Others | | | | | | | 2 |
| Other Fees/Charges | | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Charges | | | ovan | | | | | |
| Executive Name: Abbishe | 000 | | | 30/12/ | 24 | | Altheby | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: | MX227 | | | 50 1101 | | | | A 4 e |
| Totals | | | Τ. | 1/ | 500 | | | |
| A LEGS TOT ASSIGNED | 140. | k Code | Amo | ount:- 1 | 500 | | | |
| 20 | 240967 | | | | | | | |
| B) Supervision Charges | | | | ount:- | | | | |
| 2,00 | | | | A+B) For | Net Pa | yme | nt | |
| Rupees in Words: One Thousan | el five t | tend | rica | ody, | | | | 3 |
| | | Sui | mma | ry | | | | |
| Addigition John No. Segment Gentle | Date Collection Type Quantity S | White the same | | Rejectedby greed by me | Invoice Qu Accept | S | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| | 1 April 1 | | | | | | | |
| I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (b) My PAN Account Number is: EB KPGT Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 01 PC Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 914 | 0492 R | CTO | | Donofi | ciany Ran | K Nam C Code | e Lotalo | Bank 3001389 |
| (Signature & Date) | Арр | roved b | y with o | late | | | | |

| market xcel | 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: Abhi shek. oboven Mobile No.: 8928286122 | PIC of the freelancer |
|--|--|---------------------------|
| conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of I Location:M | Tipali Gamere. registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 14 9 24 Valid From: 44 9 24 to 21 9 24. Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8468 20180 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | |
| | | (Card Holder's Signature) |

| Freelancer Name Dipali Ganare House Address 304/C/3rdploor Swarali Apt, Durston Nagan, Manuel Pada, Viron (12) | Job No: 20240 967 Job Title: Selb Former Schely Fieldwork Location: Mulsai | Freelancer Code: MXMVM F 2023-0383 Reference No: Date: 30/12/24. |
|--|--|--|
|--|--|--|

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|-------------------|-----------------------|
| 3 | 500 |
| | 3 |

The above stated assignment will start from 14/9/24 and end on 21/9/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| Date: 30/12/24 | Signed in the presence of: | | | |
|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|--|--|--|
| Name of the Company | 1) Witness Name: Ablished Chover | | | |
| Name of signee: Dipali Gamore. | Contact number: 8928286122 | | | |
| Caki | Signature: | | | |
| Signature: Dipali | 2) Witness Name: | | | |
| | Contact number: | | | |
| | Signature: | | | |

| From Market X cel Dat Name of the Freelancer: - Tan Address: - 4/203, Heyon Mobile No: - 9082155319 | vi Mahao Nagn, colon | Protesta. dik nj Jijana | ata Rol, A | ind herri | i Fa | st. | |
|---|-------------------------|--|---|---|--------|--------------------------------|--|
| | | BII | | | | | |
| Customer's Name & Address | e. | LI . | For Comme | ercial Use | e: | | 0: |
| To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D | | | Date: 301 | | | mf 2023. | -0222 |
| Toward | ls my Charge | es/Feesagaiı | nst Assignme | ent/ssta | ted be | low: | |
| Job No: 20240967 | | | Original Assignment Number and Date | | | ed Assignment ber and Date | Quantity And |
| Job Title: Selb Foamer S | tudy. | | | | | | Payble |
| Fieldwork Locations: Mumba | ai . | | | | | | |
| Fees for Assignment | | | | | | | |
| Data Collection Type & Segment | | Qua | intity Rat | te | | Amount | t |
| 1- Briefing charges | | | 10 | | | | = |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | | | | | = :=: | E |
| 3- Main interview - | | | | | | | |
| 4- Main interview- | | | | | | ¥2 | |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify) | cription/Others | | | | | * | Я |
| Other Fees/Charges | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Charges | | | 1 20 | 25 | 20 | 125 | |
| Executive Name: Abhish | ek Aru | n Chan | | | | | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat | ure: MX | 2271 | 30/12/ | 24 - | A | Shifeh | |
| Totals | | | | | | | |
| A) Fees for Assignemt | Job No | Task Code | Amount:- | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| B) Supervision Charges | 26240367 | | Amount:- | 2025 | | | |
| | | Grand To | otal (A+B) F | or Net F | Payme | ent | |
| Rupees in Words: Two Thou | usand Tu | venty Fir | re Only. | | | | 47 |
| | | Sum | mary | | | | |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre | Type | THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE | Quantity Rejectedby IC and Agreed by m | e Accep | - | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices |
| norwood FON nowbo | athlive ! | | | | | | |
| I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: FLM Beneficiary Bank Account Name: To Beneficiary Bank Account Number: | PM 448- | 1.D. | Bene | my beliefs ar ficiary Bar ficiary IFS | nk Nam | e: Kotak r | nditions. Nathhalma Bar 300'1363 |
| E&OE | | Alla lel | | | | eceived On: | |
| (Signature & Date) Approve | | Approved by v | vith date | | RIII C | necked & Cleared | 1 On: |

| market xcel | 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Ablished Choven Mobile No.: 8928286/22 | PIC of the freelancer |
|---|---|---------------------------|
| Research Data by M Date of I Location: Muba | Tam Mahadik registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market farket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 14924 Valid From: 14924 to 24924 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 968215339 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | |
| | | (Card Holder's Signature) |

| Freelancer Name Tami Mahadik House Address 41203, Hayar Nagas Colony, jijanata Rd, Analheri East | Job Title: Selt Foamer Study | Freelancer Code: MXMUMF 2023-02 Reference No: Date: 30/12/24. |
|---|------------------------------|---|
|---|------------------------------|---|

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|----------------------|------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| obbline | FGD ~ Mumbai | 1 | 2025 |
| | | | |

The above stated assignment will start from 14 9 24 and end on 21 9 24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| erms and conditions. | |
|------------------------------|--|
| Date: 30/12/24. | Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Abhis bek. Charan |
| Name of signee: Tami Mahadik | Contact number: 8928286122 Signature: |
| Signature: | 2) Witness Name: Contact number: |
| | Signature: |